

POWER FRAME ASSEMBLY

ITEM	PART NUMBER	QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	NOTES
	M365-220-01	1	POWER FRAME ASSEMBLY	Includes items 1 - 2
1	M365-220-02	1	WELDMENT, POWER FRAME	
2	M365-220-03	2	MOUNT, STEER CYLINDER	
3	M192-573-02	2	STOP BLOCK	
4	M330-509-08	2	CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 3/4-10 X 2 1/4 GR8	
5	M330-509-00	2	FLAT WASHER, 3/4	
6	M365-220-04	1	FENDER, POWER FRAME, ONSIDE	Specify onside or offside
7	M365-220-04	1	FENDER, POWER FRAME, OFFSIDE	Specify onside or offside
8	M515-500-05	12	CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 GR8	
9	M600-110-01	18	LOCK WASHER, 1/2	
10	M365-220-06	1	MOTOR MOUNT, FPT N45, ONSIDE	
11	M365-220-07	1	MOTOR MOUNT, FPT N45, OFFSIDE	
12	M365-220-05	3	PLATE, BOTTOM ACCESS COVERS	
13	M600-105-01	6	CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 GR8	
14	M365-220-10	1	RADIATOR SEAL, TOP	
15	M365-220-11	1	RADIATOR SEAL, ONSIDE	
16	M365-220-12	1	RADIATOR SEAL, OFFSIDE	
17	M515-500-18	9	CAPSCREW, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 3/4 GR8	
18	M250-107-05	9	FLAT WASHER, 3/8	
19	M600-123-01	9	LOCKWASHER, 3/8	